Record# POST COLE
1 NR12025
2 NE11425
3 WR14725
4 KK11525
5 NE12025
6 ER17225
7 SR13225
8 WR14825
9 NW12925
10 NR11925
11 NR12025
12 CR10625
13 NR21325
14 MP12925
15 NW12125
16 NR19825
17 ER14525
18 MP12425
19 NR15925
20 NW11525
21 WR14925
22  SR12525
23 CR11925
24 MP11625
25 NR21225
26 FER10225
27 WR12725
28 SR13025
29 NWR12625
30 MP12425
31 NwW12125
32 NW12725
33 Nw12125
34 KK10125
35 ER16325
36 ER12525
37 ER17225
38 SR13225
39 NE12025
40 KK11525
41 KK12925
42 NE11425
43 NR15825
44 NR12025
45 NR11625
46 NR11925
47 NW11225
48 NW12125
49 NW12125
50 NR14825
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EXPTANATTION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGCRY : -
O=EWs, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=EsM, 4=CH, 5=HH, 6 =0BC, 7=VH, 8=PWD-OTHERS, 9=UR

Page No :

SEIFCTION POST EXAMINATION ( PHASE-XTIIT ), 2025 ( GRADUATION & ABOVE IEVEL )

ROLL

1401302505
1401302505
1401302505
1401302505
1401302505
1401302505
1401302505
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302542
1401302594
1401302594
1401302594
1401302594
1401302594
1401302594
2002300210
2002300210
2002300210
2002300210
2002300266
2002300266
2002300266
2002300266
2002300266
2002300297
2002300297
2002300297
2002300297
2002300297
2002300297
2201310073
2201338720
3005302772
4206300514

( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-XTITII/2025/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF WITHHEID CANDIDATES QUALIFTED IN CBE FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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NAME

SACHIN MOR
SACHIN MOR
SACHIN MOR
SACHIN MOR
SACHIN MOR
SACHIN MOR
SACHIN MOR
ANKIT SINGH
ANKIT SINGH
ANKTIT SINGH
ANKTIT SINGH
ANKIT SINGH
ANKIT SINGH
ANKIT SINGH
ANKTIT SINGH
ANKTIT SINGH
ANKIT SINGH
ANKTT SINGH
ANKTT SINGH
ANKTT SINGH
ANKTT SINGH
ANKTT SINGH
ANKIT SINGH
ANKTIT SINGH
ANKTIT SINGH
KRISHAN KUVAR
KRISHAN KUVAR
KRISHAN KUVAR
KRISHAN KUVAR
KRISHAN KUVAR
KRISHAN KUVAR
SWATT

SWATT

SWATT

SWATT
RUKATYA
RUKATYA
RUKATYA
RUKATYA
RUKATYA
JYCOT'T

JYCOT'T

JYCOT'T

JYCOT'T

JYCOT'T

JYCT'T
KRITTKA JOSHI

SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA

SACHIN KUMAR
NISHA ROY

FATHERNAME
MAHTPAL MOR
MAHTPAL MOR
MAHTPAL MOR
MAHTPAL MOR
MAHTPAL MOR
MAHTPAL MOR
MAHTPAL MOR
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABTIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
FATEH SINGH
FATEH SINGH
FATEH SINGH
FATEH SINGH
FATEH SINGH
FATEH SINGH
ANIL

ANTL

ANIL

ANIL

AKHTAR ALL
AKHTAR ALT
AKHTAR ALT
AKHTAR ALI
AKHTAR ALT
PREM SINGH
PREM SINGH
PREM SINGH
PREM SINGH
PREM SINGH
PREM SINGH
ANTTL, JOSHI

VISHNU KUVAR SHARVA

RAMESH CHAND
PRADEEP ROY

MCOTHERNAME
USHA MCR
USHA MOR
USHA MOR
USHA MOR
USHA MOR
USHA MOR
USHA MOR
ROSHANT DEVI
ROSHANT DEVI
ROSHANT DEVI
ROSHANT DEVI
ROSHANI DEVI
ROSHANI DEVI
ROSHANI DEVI
ROSHANI DEVI
ROSHANI DEVI
ROSHANI DEVI
ROSHANT DEVI
ROSHANI DEVI
ROSHANI DEVI
ROSHANTI DEVI
ROSHANT DEVI
ROSHANI DEVI
ROSHANT DEVI
ROSHANT DEVI

POONAM

PCONAM

POONAM

PCONAM
RUKHSANA  BEGIM
RUKHSANA BEGIM
RUKHSANA BEGIM
RUKHSANA BEGIM
RUKHSANA BEGIM
PARMITA
PARMITA
PARMITA
PARMITA
PARMITA
PARMITA
NIHARTKA JOSHI
LALTTA DEVI
GEETA DEVI
BABY ROY

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
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( ADVERTISEMENT NO. PHASE-XTITII/2025/SELECTION POSTS )
LIST OF WITHHEID CANDIDATES QUALIFTED IN CBE FOR NEXT STAGE OF SCRUTINY
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Record#
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

POST CODE ROLL NAME FATHERNAME MOTHERNAVME

KK11125 4604300791 TRUPTILATA SAMANTA RANJIT SAMANTA SABTTARANI SAMANTA
SR12725 7202300113 KHARE YOGESH SURHASH SUBHASH KHARE TARA KHARE
WR11525 7202300113 KHARE YOGESH SURHASH SUBHASH KHARE TARA KHARE
NWw12125 7801300085 RAMBRIKSH KUMAR MANTKANT MANDAL MINA DEVI

NW12825 7801300085 RAMBRIKSH KUMAR MANTKANT MANDAL MINA DEVI

MP12925 7801300112 SATYAM DIWAKAR RAJEEV KIMAR SHARMA SANJANA SHARVA
SR13225 8009301105 DUMPA VENKATESH D NARSINGARRO D RAMULAMVA
SR12625 8009301105 DUMPA VENKATESH D NARSINGARAO D RAMULAMVA
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EXPTANATION OF CODES USED FOR CATEGCRY : -
O=EWs, 1=SC, 2=ST, 3=EsM, 4=CH, 5=HH, 6 =0BC, 7=VH, 8=PWD-OTHERS, 9=UR

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3
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